
Teacher EducaƟon Full-Ɵme/Part-Ɵme Graduate Non-degree Seeking Undergraduate Total

Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6) Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

Middle Level (6-8) Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

Secondary (6-12) Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12) Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

Counselors Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

Principals/Administrators Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special EducaƟon Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE Full-Ɵme

Part-Ɵme

Total

Grand Total

757

22

735

604

17

587

153

5

148

51

3

48

40

1

39

11

2

9

310

13

297

257

10

247

53

3

50

220

11

209

212

11

201

8

8

18

3

15

18

3

15

209

207

2

128

128

81

79

2

118

12

106

88

3

85

30

9

21

114

17

97

60

1

59

54

16

38

1,7971,261128408
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TABLE 3-13
Headcount:
Teacher Licensure Programs
Fall 2021

Source:  SCHEV Official Headcount Data and College of EducaƟon Data

Office of InsƟtuƟonal Research | Phone: 540-568-7208 | Fax: 540-568-7846


