## James Madison University - Fact Book 2021

TABLE 3-13 Headcount: Teacher Licensure Programs Fall 2021

Teacher Education	Full-time/Part-time	Graduate	Non-degree Seeking Undergraduate	Total
Early Childhood (PreK-3) / Elementary (PreK-6)	Full-time	148	587	735
	Part-time Part-time	5	17	22
	Total	153	604	757
Middle Level (6-8)	Full-time	9	39	48
	Part-time	2	<u>:</u>	3
	Total	11	40	51
Secondary (6-12)	Full-time	50	247	297
	Part-time	3	10	13
	Total	53	257	310
Art, PHETE, Music, Dance, Modern Foreign Lan. (K-12)	Full-time	8	201	. 209
	Part-time		1:	11
	Total	8	212	220
Counselors	Full-time	15		15
	Part-time	3		3
	Total	18		18
Principals/Administrators	Full-time	2		2
	Part-time	79	128	207
	Total	81	128	209
CSD, K-12/Early Childhood Special Education	Full-time	21	85	106
	Part-time	9	3	12
	Total	30	88	118
School Psych, Math Specialist, Reading Specialist, IECE	Full-time	38	59	97
	Part-time	16	-	17
	Total	54	60	114
Grand Total		408	128 1,261	. 1,797

Source: SCHEV Official Headcount Data and College of Education Data

Office of Institutional Research | Phone: 540-568-7208 | Fax: 540-568-7846